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Graveney 

Graveney Other Criminal 
Damage 

STREATHAM 
ROAD 

Victim reporting bike storage cupboard outside 
the residential block has been forced open - 
keypad lock - believe tool used - nothing stolen 
- no untidy search. 

01/05/2021 
16:00:00 

01/05/2021 
19:00:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking of M/V ST. JAMES ROAD By suspect taking vehicle out on finance, 
payments stopped and the suspect has not 
returned the vehicle. 

12/04/2021 
00:01:00 

  

Graveney Theft/Taking of M/V HEATON ROAD Motorcycle stolen from the road by unknown 
suspects 

25/05/2021 
12:00:00 

25/05/2021 
14:00:00 

 

 

 

 

 


