Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures May 2021

Graveney

Graveney	Other Criminal	STREATHAM	Victim reporting bike storage cupboard outside	01/05/2021	01/05/2021
	Damage	ROAD	the residential block has been forced open -	16:00:00	19:00:00
			keypad lock - believe tool used - nothing stolen		
			- no untidy search.		
Graveney	Theft/Taking of M/V	ST. JAMES ROAD	By suspect taking vehicle out on finance,	12/04/2021	
			payments stopped and the suspect has not	00:01:00	
			returned the vehicle.		
Graveney	Theft/Taking of M/V	HEATON ROAD	Motorcycle stolen from the road by unknown	25/05/2021	25/05/2021
			suspects	12:00:00	14:00:00